
Standard
G Iben Madsen Aulum Skytteforening Standard Pistol U13-2 94 90 91 275

G Phillip Aars Skytteforening Standard Pistol Herrejunior 85 84 74 243

G Michaela Larsen Aars Skytteforening Standard Pistol Damer 76 87 75 238
Karina Lund Aulum Skytteforening Standard Pistol Damer 78 74 82 234

 
G Tim Strange Standard Pistol Herrer 92 96 88 276
S Benjamin Odvig Standard Pistol Herrer 86 93 93 272
B Flemming Kristensen Aulum Skytteforening Standard Pistol Herrer 88 87 92 267

Ole Dejgaard Aulum Skytteforening Standard Pistol Herrer 88 90 86 264 86
Kim Laursen Hem Skytteforening Standard Pistol Herrer 92 87 85 264 85
Mads Strange Standard Pistol Herrer 82 76 78 236
Kaj Lund Aulum Skytteforening Standard Pistol Herrer 69 76 85 230

G Per Jakobsen Viborg Skytteforening Standard Pistol Senior 1 89 86 78 253
Kristian Lund Hansen Viborg Skytteforening Standard Pistol Senior 1 72 79 76 227

G Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening Standard Pistol Senior 2 81 89 92 262

G Carsten Weinreich DSB/ASF Standard Pistol Senior 3-1 85 83 84 252
 

G Morten Kristiansen Viborg Skytteforening Standard Pistol Åben 87 91 88 266
Birgit Madsen Aulum Skytteforening Standard Pistol Åben 91 80 94 265

Fripistol
G Iben Madsen Aulum Skytteforening Fripistol Åben 37 55 31 123

G Allan Borg Aars Skytteforening Fripistol Herrer 88 82 86 256
S Tim Strange Fripistol Herrer 88 91 76 255

Kim Laursen Hem Skytteforening Fripistol Herrer 80 76 71 227
Kaj Lund Aulum Skytteforening Fripistol Herrer 74 66 61 201

G Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening Fripistol Senior 2 81 71 68 220

G Jan Dovolil Viborg Skytteforening Fripistol Senior 3 80 88 80 248

Hold
G Tim Strange Standard Pistol Damer/Herrer 92 96 88 276
G Benjamin Odvig Standard Pistol Damer/Herrer 86 93 93 272
G Mads Strange Standard Pistol Damer/Herrer 82 76 78 236
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Flemming Kristensen Aulum Skytteforening Standard Pistol Damer/Herrer 88 87 92 267
Ole Dejgaard Aulum Skytteforening Standard Pistol Damer/Herrer 88 90 86 264
Karina Lund Aulum Skytteforening Standard Pistol Damer/Herrer 78 74 82 234
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G Storm Franzen BPI Herrejunior 95 96 96 97 384

G Erik Madsen Viborg Skytte Forening Senior 3 88 87 88 86 349

G Knud Christensen Viborg Skytte Forening Senior 4 83 81 83 83 330

G Bruno Grove Nielsen DSB/ASF Oldboys/girls 98 99 98 99 394
S Knud  Møller Viborg Skytte Forening Oldboys/girls 98 98 98 99 393

Renè Holst DSB/ASF Oldboys/girls 94 98 99 100 391
Carsten Bjørn Viborg Skytte Forening Oldboys/girls 99 94 96 98 387
Knud Erik Holm Viborg Skytte Forening Oldboys/girls 95 96 96 89 376
Jesper Knoblauch DSB/ASF Oldboys/girls 95 92 93 93 373

G Ida Reitz Viborg Skytte Forening U13 100 100 100 300 19
S Freya Jelby Kolding Bramdrup Skf. U13 100 100 100 300 17
B Cecilia Mortensen Kolding-Bramdrup Skf U13 100 100 99 299

Ludvig Scharf Viborg Skytte Forening U13 99 99 99 297 20
Lea May Bach Viborg Skytte Forening U13 100 100 97 297 13
Karolina Marie Lindholm Kolding-Bramdrup Skf U13 100 99 97 296
Frede Rask Jørgensen Kolding-Bramdrup Skf U13 98 98 99 295
Jens Marius Kjær Viborg Skytte Forening U13 97 100 96 293 12
Iben Madsen Aulum Skytteforening U13 97 99 97 293 10
Andreas Godske Viborg Skytte Forening U13 99 95 97 291
Holger  Stenholt Viborg Skytte Forening  U13 98 96 96 290
Maria  Thorup Viborg Skytte Forening U13 94 95 97 286 10
Felix Weier Willer Viborg Skytte Forening U13 94 94 98 286 8
Valdemar Birk Hansen Aulum Skytteforening U13 92 95 96 283
Bjørn Madsen Aulum Skytteforening U13 82 72 85 239

 
G Merle My Dittmann Kolding Bramdrup Skf. U13F 87 93 180

G Merle My Dittmann Kolding Bramdrup Skf. U15 87 93 96 276
 

G Merle My Dittmann Kolding Bramdrup Skf. U15/rem 100 100 100 300
S Kaya Wulf Lindgaard Viborg Skytte Forening U15/rem 99 98 100 297 17
B Laura Friis Kriegbaum Viborg Skytte Forening U15/rem 100 98 99 297 14

Maja Nielsen Kolding Bramdrup Skf. U15/rem 98 98 99 295 15
Silje Bitsch Tjørrenblad Viborg Skytte Forening U15/rem 99 98 98 295 12
Nikoline Lund Aaskoven Kolding Bramdrup Skf. U15/rem 99 98 97 294
Kathrine J R Nielsen Viborg Skytte Forening U15/rem 98 98 97 293 13
Andrii Krop Viborg Skytte Forening U15/rem 97 98 98 293 6
Sander V. Sørensen Viborg Skytte Forening U15/rem 99 99 94 292
William Birk Hansen Aulum Skytteforening U15/rem 96 95 99 290

G Storm Franzen BPI U17 95 96 96 287

G Emilia Møller Svendsen Vodskov Skytteforening U17/rem 99 98 100 297
S Hannah Ehlert Viborg Skytte Forening U17/rem 95 94 96 285

G Julie Jeppesen Kolding Bramdrup Skf. Åben/rem 99 99 100 99 397
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S Ida Aaen Vodskov Skytteforrening Åben/rem 98 99 99 100 396
B Michael Larsen Vodskov Skytteforrening Åben/rem 97 99 96 98 390 15

Birgit Madsen Aulum skytteforening Åben/rem 97 98 98 97 390 9
Tobias Godske Højgaard Viborg Skytte Forening Åben/rem 98 95 97 97 387
Jesper Scharf Viborg Skytte Forening Åben/rem 95 92 99 98 384
Pia Aaen Vodskov Skytteforrening Åben/rem 92 96 89 98 375
Jan Hellerup Kristensen Viborg Skytte Forening Åben/rem 89 94 95 95 373
Michael Kjær Viborg Skytte Forening Åben/rem 94 95 90 89 368

HOLD JM -Riffel 15M 2024
U13

G Cecilia Mortensen Kolding-Bramdrup Skf U13 100 100 99 299 25
G Frede Rask Jørgensen Kolding-Bramdrup Skf U13 98 98 99 295 11
G Freya Jelby Kolding Bramdrup Skf. U13 100 100 100 300 17

894 53

S Ida Reitz Viborg Skytte Forening U13 100 100 100 300 19
S Lea May Bach Viborg Skytte Forening U13 100 100 97 297 13
S Ludvig Scharf Viborg Skytte Forening U13 99 99 99 297 20

894 52

B Felix Weier Willer Viborg Skytte Forening U13 94 94 98 286
B Jens Marius Kjær Viborg Skytte Forening U13 97 100 96 293
B Maria Thorup Viborg Skytte Forening U13 94 95 97 286
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Bjørn Madsen Aulum Skytteforening U13 82 72 85 239
Iben Madsen Aulum Skytteforening U13 97 99 97 293
Valdemar Birk Hansen Aulum Skytteforening U13 92 95 96 283

815
Ungdom mix m/rem

G Maja Nielsen Kolding Bramdrup Skf. U15/rem 98 98 99 295
G Merle My Dittmann Kolding Bramdrup Skf. U15/rem 100 100 100 300
G Nikoline Lund Aaskoven Kolding Bramdrup Skf. U15/rem 99 98 97 294
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S Kathrine J R Nielsen Viborg Skytte Forening U15/rem 98 98 97 293
S Laura Friis Kriegbaum Viborg Skytte Forening U15/rem 100 98 99 297
S Silje Bitsch Tjørrenblad Viborg Skytte Forening U15/rem 99 98 98 295
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B Sander V. Sørensen Viborg Skytte Forening U15/rem 99 99 94 292
B Andrii Krop Viborg Skytte Forening U15/rem 97 98 98 293
B Kaya Wulf Lindgaard Viborg Skytte Forening U15/rem 99 98 100 297

882
Åben rem

G Ida Aaen Vodskov Skytteforrening Åben/rem 98 99 99 100 396
G Michael Larsen Vodskov Skytteforrening Åben/rem 97 99 96 98 390
G Pia Aaen Vodskov Skytteforrening Åben/rem 92 96 89 98 375
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Tobias Godske Højgaard Viborg Skytte Forening Åben/rem 98 95 97 97 387
Jesper Scharf Viborg Skytte Forening Åben/rem 95 92 99 98 384
Jan Hellerup Kristensen Viborg Skytte Forening Åben/rem 89 94 95 95 373
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Oldboys/girls
G Bruno Grove Nielsen DSB/ASF Oldboys/girls 98 99 98 99 394
G Renè Holst DSB/ASF Oldboys/girls 94 98 99 100 391
G Jesper Knoblauch DSB/ASF Oldboys/girls 95 92 93 93 373
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Oldboys/girls
Knud  Møller Viborg Skytte Forening Oldboys/girls 98 98 98 99 393
Carsten Bjørn Viborg Skytte Forening Oldboys/girls 99 94 96 98 387
Knud Erik Holm Viborg Skytte Forening Oldboys/girls 95 96 96 89 376
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